LSC MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TOP TIMES (AS OF 9/20/2012)

Runner

School

Meet
4 MILES

Cody Campbell
Thomas Toth
Moses Kipkosgei
Tyler Jacobs
Janis Pastars

Cameron University
Cameron University
Cameron University
Cameron University
Cameron University

5 KILOMETERS

5.6 KILOMETERS

Time

MSU Stampede
MSU Stampede
MSU Stampede
MSU Stampede
MSU Stampede
6 KILOMETERS

Dylan Littlejohn
Jamin Goecker
Graham Hazlewoon
Marcos Mora

Josh Day

Caleb Gutierrez
Javier Salas
Alejandro Hernandez
Tomas Callejas

Isac Valdez

Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
University of the Incarnate Word
Angelo State University
University of the Incarnate Word
University of the Incarnate Word
University of the Incarnate Word
Angelo State University
Angelo State University

Bear Twilight Invitational
Bear Twilight Invitational
Bear Twilight Invitational
Alamo City Opener
Bear Twilight Invitational
Alamo City Opener
Alamo City Opener
Alamo City Opener
Bear Twilight Invitational
Bear Twilight Invitational

8 KILOMETERS

Isaiah Samoei
Kaspars Briska
Xavier King
Dylan Doss
Trevor Merhege
Erik Forrister
Zerrick Vriseno
Joseph Metcalf
Marcos Mora
Marquez Hobson
Kevin Roa
Patrick Lueras

Eastern New Mexico University
Eastern New Mexico University
Abilene Christian University
West Texas A&M University
Eastern New Mexico University
Abilene Christian University
Eastern New Mexico University
Eastern New Mexico University
University of the Incarnate Word
Eastern New Mexico University
Eastern New Mexico University
Eastern New Mexico University

Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Bill Libby/McMurry Invitational
PUMA/Joe . Vigil Open
Missouri Southern Stampede
Bill Libby/McMurry Invitational
Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Southern Stampede

Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede

17:31.79
17:39.45
18:03.92
18:15.55
18:19.19

19:32.0
19:56.1
19:58.1
20:07
20:16.5
20:27
20:31
20:31
20:37.0
21:09.6

25:24.34
25:28.21
25:52.39
26:03

26:26.00
26:30.36
26:30.44
26:34.05
26:44.98
26:47.50
26:51.39
26:53.78

10 KILOMETERS

*sub 8K



LSC WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY TOP TIMES (AS OF 9/20/2012)

Runner

School

Ashley Flores
Janel Campbell
Michelle Krezonoski
Kim Krezonoski
Brittany Adams
Emeline Crutcher
Annifer Flores
Abigail Gonzalez
Irma Garza
Marine Vaillant
Alex Kohrs
Stephanie Glatt

Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Angelo State University

Angelo State University
Midwestern State University
University of the Incarnate Word
University of the Incarnate Word
Midwestern State University
University of the Incarnate Word

Ashley Flores
Janel Campbell
Meiria Guarner
Michelle Krezonoski
Marine Vaillant
Sabrina Huelga
Irma Garza
Brittany Buchanan
Kim Krezonoski
Amber Moore
Amber Saiz
Adrienne Montoya

Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
West Texas A&M University
Midwestern State University
University of the Incarnate Word
Eastern New Mexico University
University of the Incarnate Word
Eastern New Mexico University
Midwestern State University
West Texas A&M University
Eastern New Mexico University
Eastern New Mexico University

3 MILES

Meet

Time

4 KILOMETERS

5 KILOMETERS

6 KILOMETERS

Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Bear Twilight Invitational

Bear Twilight Invitational
Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Alamo City Opener

Alamo City Opener

Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Alamo City Opener

14:16.45
14:17.62
14:54.56
14:56.91
14:58.66
15:10.1
15:21.6
15:24.05
15:29
15:33
15:39.58
15:41

Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Puma/Joe I. Vigil Open
Missouri Southern Stampede
Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede
Puma/Joe I. Vigil Open
Missouri Southern Stampede
Missouri Southern Stampede

18:09.78
18:10.05
18:24

18:24.65
18:45.84
18.53.77
18:54.68
19:02.21
19:07.37
19:09

19:09.53
19:09.68




	men
	women

